ASSOCIATION SPORTEVE AUTOMOBILE
- DRAGUIGNAN = VERDON

XVI® COURSE IE COTE D AMPUS~DRAGUIGN AN

ClLe W° TEMPS HOMS VILLE VOITURE
Ic I 6 08 47 ¢T. MOTUL NOGARO .
CR. MAMARS MAX . OBJAT MARCH
20 2 6 13 18 ¢T. YACCO ROC
CR, SOURD MARD LYON MARTINI ¥ X 25
3e 8 6 I5 48 COURAGE YVES SAVIGNE MARTINI
4° 9 & I6 04 DEBIAS CHRISTIAN HOUDEMONT MARTINI MK 28
590 44 6 20 23 PIGNARD MICHEL LYON T0J
6o 37 6 28 58 BOS J, LOUIS MOUTIERS LOLA
T 4 6 29 97 ¢Ts CARBUROL R,T.
CR. XIBERRAS CHRIST. MARSEILLE MARTINI M K 25/28
8 36 6 31 39 ¢T, YACCO
CR+ TARRES MARCEL LONGWY CHEVRON B 36
9o 6 6 36 55 DELAGE ARMAND ST JUNIEN MARCH BMW
100 39 6 37 .00 CT« CARBUROL R.T.
CR. XIBERRAS OERARD MARSEILLE LOLA T 298
I1° 30 6 45 18 MIEUSSET VILLEURBANNE ALPINE A 441
I20 5 6 52 42 ¢T. CARBURCL R.T.
CR. NERGUTT NANT MONT FURON MARCH 782
130 16 6 54 56 MAGNAN H, PAUL HYERES CHEVRON B 37
I40 3I 6 58 88 CT. DANONE
CR. FERNANDEZ J. ESPAGNE LOLA
I5° 52 T 00 42 CT., EQ. ALFHRAS
CR. ALMERAS J.MARIE MONTPELLIER PORSCHE SILHOUEBTTE
160 15 7 I4 40 CT. EQ. ALMERAS
CR., ALMERAS JACQUES MOWTPELLIER PORSCHE TURBO
I7® 51 7 17 96 JEANNERET CLAUIE SUISSE B M W HEIDEGGER
18° 26 7 23 I3 BRILLAT DANIEL ST GENIS CHEETAH
Ig° 63 7 24 87 ¢T, JAGERMEISTER
CR. SCHIMPF E. ALLEMAGNE BM W32
20° 125 7 32 89 CT. YACCO
CR. DUBY JEAN NANGY ESCORT I800 RS
21° I29 7 35 35 EVRARD YVES BELLEGARDE B MW 320
220 4T 7 36 39 DEMARTIS ROGER HYERES GRAC NI I4
230 93 7 36 91 ¢T. EQ. ALMERAS
CR. BIANCONE ROLAND ST RAPHAEL PORSCHE TURBO
240 43 7 38 24 ¢T. INTERAG
CR, TOTH JANE HONGRIE T0J SC 206
25° 127 T 45 94 LORENTAN RICHARD CANNES FORD ZAKS PEED

29 - 30 MARS I980

GLASSEMENT GENERAL SCRATCH
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cl, Tie
260 32
27° 126
280 81
29° 173
30° 163
319 a1
320 169
33¢° 64
340 58
350 160
35¢° 70
37° 51
380 30
390 A
40¢ 47
410 56
420 49
430 16
440 172
45% 144
46° 106
47e 99
48¢ 180
49° 183
50¢ 133
519 105
529 182
530 61
Hao 65
55 136
569 a8
S~ 47T
580 46
58° 104
60° 162
61¢° 29
620 161

TEMPS
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13

24
26
71
76
55

08
22

77

90
22

58
71

69
38
92

22
32

10
16
82

37

54
88

33

87
36
71
15
71
78

HOM

CT: VOLAN

KISS DEZSO
AUGTAS ROBERT
SOLOMAS EUGENE
PRADELLE GERARD
VUILLERIOZ HENRI
YACCO R.O.C.
KRUCKER JEAN
BRAZEY J. CLAULE
FROISSARD ANDRE
CT;KULTER INTERAG
CSERKUTI JOSEFPH
DOSIERES FRANCIS
CT: ALNERAS F,
AGUILLOT JACQUES
LAND ATTILIO
CT:GRAT ZEPPELIN
LINNIG KARL
MISTRE J.CLAUDE
LOUMI GILBERT
CT: ALMERAS T,
SEGALA SITON
RICCI RLNE

CT: GRAF ZEPPELIN
BOHME HARTHMUT
RAINERO JEAN MAX
ROTELLT GEORGES

VILLE

BUDAPEST
DRAGUIGHNAN
TOULON

CLERMOKT FERRAND
MARSEILLE

SUISSE
PARIS
CANNES

BUDAPEST
CHADURCE

NURIEUX
ITALIE

ATLEMAGNE
TOULON
HYERES

MONTPELIER
TOULON

ATLEMAGNE
NICE
HYERES

CT: SQUADRA CAPOSCARICO

HAUENSTEIN URS
CT: ALMERAS FRERES
PLA JACQUES
RESTEGUE PIERRE
CASUBOLO ETIENNE
CT: CARBUROL
COMBE JEAN
COPPOLA JEAN P,
KRIPPES WERNER
PLANES BERNARD
BELKECHOUT LIONEL
ORTELLT JEAN

CTs AILITERAS FR.
NOGUE CLAUDE
ROYJEEN

PARTAT J,PAUL
BURNET ALAIN
PASCAL J, CLAUDE
BOULY
CONDRILLIER PAUL

SUISSE
BEZIERS

VOITURE

OSELLA BMW
BMW 2002
ALPINE A 110
FORD ESCORT
FORD 2000

PORSCHE TURBO
FORD RS 2000
ALPINE A 110

BHMW 320
FPORD ESCORT 2000

PORSCHE 911
OSELLA

PORSCHE TURRBO
HEMA
MARCADIER

PORSCHE SILHOUET
SIB

FORD ESCORT 2000
FORD IESCORT 2000
SIMCA R IX
ALPINE 1600 3C

PORSCHE 911 SCW

SOLLIES PONT SIMCA R III
LA SEYNE S/MER SINCA R III
MARSEILLE TOYQOTAL

PONT DE FILLINGES ALPINE A 110
CAVATAIRE SIMCA R III
MEZEL OPBL GTE
FRANCOUVILLE FORD ESCORT RS
HYERES PEUGEOT 104
BEZIERS PORSCHE

NICE GOLF GTI
AMPHION LES BAINS MARCADIER
ALBERTVILLE ALPINE 1600 SC
DRAGUIGNAN OPEL KADET
BRETENOU BMW

NICE SUNBEAN



ClL,

630
620
650
660
670
680
690
700
710

720

730
740
750
760
770
789
7990
800
810
820
830
840
850
860
870
g8o
890
900
910
920

No

170
130
107
186
168
171
176
137
159
175
147

115
192
152
158
151
148
138
150

23
192
134

67
164
193
152
166
185

146

TEMPS

33 75
35 69
38 98
A1 63
44 16
48 85
51 80
55 06
56 47
57 86
02 72
11 36
11 55
65
14 42
14 65
15 35
15 95
19 43
26 52
26 56
27 18
37 65
37 87
39 66
51 45
54 63
10 02 23
10 03 78
22 21 30
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NOM VILLE

TURCAN PAUL CHATEAU ARNOUX
KAIBACH DIETER ALLEMAGNE
VERNAY JACQUES VILLARS DE LANS
BABY GILBERT ST GENIS LAVAL
BOURRILE CLAUDE MARGUERITTES
RABANEL GERARD TOULOM
DAMBEL PIERRE EYGLIERS
VAIARELLI J, NICE

FEMENTA SERGE ALLAUCH
FITPA MICHEL  BELLEGARDE
GRAND ALATH NICE

TIXIER PIERRE TARARE
VIALE J,PIERRE BEAUSOLEIL

DEMARTIS ROGER  HYERES

JUYON ALAIN ANGLET

FAURE ANDRE FPIRMINY
POINT J, BAPTISTE MERE
ARENTE, J, YVES CHATEAUNEUT
GIL CHRISTIAN  VILLENEUVE
CHATEAUX PAUL COMBS LA VILLE
COLL PIERRE CEVET

ARBANT ATAIN BOURG EN BRESSE
LACROIX GEORGES VALLAURIS
MITLLET ANDRE TOULOUSE
HMARCERI MARC CARNQUX

MEISSEL BERNARD TOULON

BLIECK DOMINIQUE FREJUS
MANUGUERRA J.dJ. NICE
LEVAME ANNICK HIONACO
CALVAT MICHEL NICE

VOITURE

FORD 2000 RS
BMW 320

ATLPINE SC
TALBOT R III
FORD RS 2000
ALFA ROMEO
GOLF GTI

R 5 ALPINE
OPLL COMIMODORE
GOLF GTI

RH GTL

FORD ESCORT
CHEVROLET
PEUGEQCT 104
AUTOBIANCHT A
OPEL COMMODCRE
FIAT 127

SIMCA R II
RENAULT ALPINE
FIAT 127
IM.E, P, X 27
FIAT 127

GOLF GTI
PIAT X 19

BMW 2002
AUTOBIANCHI A 11
FIAT 127

FPORD ESCORT
SIMCA R II
SIMCA



